



ACCESORII SI MATERIALE PENTRU CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 85549285

Data publicarii	03.08.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.262,58 RON - 1.262,58 RON

Descriere: 1 AUTOF.4.2X38 BUC 100 0,1261 12,61 2 CHEIE #7 BUC 2 2,52 5,04 3 BURGHIU METAL 3.5 BUC 2 2,94 5,88 4 MURGHIU METAL 3 BUC 2 5,04 10,08 5 MARKER NEGRU BUC 3 2,1 6,3 6 MARKER VOPSEA BUC 1 6,72 6,72 7 CIMENT SAC 40 26,8907 1075,63 8 TEU PN D25 FI BUC 1 8,4 8,4 9 ROB 3/4 FI-FE BUC 1 25,21 25,21 10 RAC PHD 20X3/4 FE BUC 2 2,94 5,88 11 ROB TR.1/2 FI-FE BUC 1 16,81 16,81 12 TEU AL 1/2 BUC 1 8,4 8,4 13 NIPLU AL 1/2 BUC 3 3,36 10,08 14 DOP 1/2 FE BUC 1 3,36 3,36 15 ROB 1/2-3/4 BUC 1 27,73 27,73 16 RED 75/50 PP BUC 1 3,36 3,36 17 RED 50/40 PP BUC 1 4,2 4,2 18 TEU PP 40 BUC 1 3,36 3,36 19 TEU TEHNIC BUC 1 6,72 6,72 20 TUB PHD 20 ML 10 1,681 16,81
